

King County

Legislation Details

| File #: | 200 | 3-0037 | Version: | 1 | | | |
|-----------------|---|-------------------------------------|----------|---------------|---------|--------------------------------|--------------|
| Туре: | Moti | on | | Status | : | Passed | |
| File created: | 2/10 | /2003 | | In cont | rol: | Law, Justice and Human Service | es Committee |
| On agenda: | | | | Final a | ction: | 3/17/2003 | |
| Enactment date: | : | | | Enactr | nent #: | 11661 | |
| Title: | A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Jerry Saltzman, who resides in council district five, to the King County board of ethics. | | | | | | |
| Sponsors: | Dwight Pelz | | | | | | |
| Indexes: | Appointments, Ethics, Executive | | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | | | |
| Attachments: | 1. Motion 11661.pdf, 2. 2002-0037 Transmittal Letter.doc, 3. 2003-0037 Staff Report for 03-06-03 LJHS, 4. A. Resume, B. Financial Disclosure Statement, C. Board Profile, D. Appointment Letter | | | | | | |
| Date | Ver. | Action By | / | | Actio | on | Result |
| 3/17/2003 | 1 | Metropolitan King County | | ounty Council | Pas | sed | Pass |
| 3/6/2003 | 1 | Law, Justice and Human Committee | | man Services | Rec | ommended Do Pass Consent | Pass |
| 2/10/2003 | 1 Metropolitan King County C | | | ounty Council | Intro | Introduced and Referred | |